1812SC682MAT1A\SB Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 1812SC682MAT1A\SB-DG
Manufacturer KYOCERA AVX
Manufacturer Product Number 1812SC682MAT1A\SB
Description CAP CER 6800PF 1.5KV X7R 1812
Detailed Description 6800 pF ±20% 1500V (1.5kV) Ceramic Capacitor X7R
 1812 (4532 Metric)

3640
***
HOW TO ORDER
Notes:
1.	 Capacitors with X7R dielectrics are not intended for applications across AC supply mains or AC line filtering with polarity reversal. Contact plant for recommendations. Contact
factory for availability of Termination and Tolerance options for Specific Part Numbers.
2.	 *Terminations with 5% minimum lead (Pb) is available, see pages 100 and 101 for LD style.
  Leaded terminations are available, see pages 102-106.
**The 3640 Style is not available on Reels.
*** KYOCERA AVX offers nonstandard chip sizes. Contact factory for details.
DIMENSIONS: millimeters (inches)
SIZE 0805 1206 1210* 1808* 1812* 1825* 2220* 2225* 3640*
(L) Length 2.10 ± 0.20
(0.083 ± 0.008)
3.30 ± 0.30
(0.130 ± 0.012)
3.30 ± 0.40
(0.130 ± 0.016)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
5.70 ± 0.50
(0.224 ± 0.020)
5.70 ± 0.50
(0.224 ± 0.020)
9.14 ± 0.25
(0.360 ± 0.010)
(W) Width 1.25 ± 0.20
(0.049 ±0.008)
1.60 ± 0.20
(0.063 ± 0.008)
2.50 ± 0.30
(0.098 ± 0.012)
2.00 ± 0.20
(0.079 ± 0.008)
3.20 ± 0.30
(0.126 ± 0.012)
6.30 ± 0.40
(0.248 ± 0.016)
5.00 ± 0.40
(0.197 ± 0.016)
6.30 ± 0.40
(0.248 ± 0.016)
10.2 ± 0.25
(0.400 ± 0.010)
(t) terminal min.
max.
0.50 ± 0.20
(0.020 ± 0.008)
0.60 ± 0.20
(0.024 ± 0.008)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.85 ± 0.35
(0.033 ± 0.014)
0.85 ± 0.35
(0.033 ± 0.014)
0.76 (0.030)
1.52 (0.060)
*Reflow Soldering Only
– surface mount ceramic capacitor products –